

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 393 of 2016

Suresh Kothari **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

04/01/2017	<p>Shri Malay Shrivastava, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Vivek Sharma, GA for the State.</p> <p>Call for the record.</p> <p>List this case after eight weeks.</p> <p>Sd/- Sd/-</p> <p>(Pritinker Diwaker) (R.C.S. Samant)</p> <p>Judge Judge</p>	
Nisha		

Nisha		
-------	--	--